
 0011آزمون دکتری مصاحبه نوبت مصاحبه های ثبت نام شدگان در 

 گروه علوم اجتماعی دانشگاه شهید بهشتی

 0011خرداد  8شنبه 
 01تا  9صبح ساعت 
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90:1 

01011 
010:1 
00011 
000:1 

 
 طمها، فطاهری

 جهانگیری، سهیلا
 خدایاریان طهرانی، فائزه

 اکبری، شقایق
 گلی جعفرآباد، داود

 زهراامجدی، 

 0011خرداد  8شنبه 
 01تا  00عصر ساعت 
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000:1 
00011 
000:1 
00011 
000:1 

 
 ، محمد حسینسپهوند

 نشمینخضری، 
 میرآرمانعدنانی، 

 ناصر عزتی،
 احسان مبارکی،

 عبدالحمیدبیات، 

 0011خرداد  9 شنبهیک 
 01تا  9صبح ساعت 
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90:1 
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010:1 
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000:1 

 
 ، فریدهمیزبانی

 حاجی عبدالوهاب، 
 اسکندری نداف، علی

 میرعلیاامیری، 
 شهاببازوند، 

 فیاض، فراز

  0011خرداد  9 یک شنبه
 01تا  00عصر ساعت  
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000:1 
00011 
000:1 
00011 

 

 
 طالقانی، داود

 صیادیان برخوردار، محدثه
 طالبی نیاری، وحید،

 لفضلاپورگنجی احمدآبادی، ابو
 عراقی، لیلا

 

 


